	Date
	WeekA/B
	Day
	Period
	Topics
	Notes

	Wednesday, 13 July 2022
	A
	3
	3&4
	Human Rights / Earth Rights / The readings of the 15th Sunday of Ordinary Time Year C (Good Samaritan)
	Us (weebly.com)

	Thursday, 14 July 2022
	A
	4
	2
	 The Universe/ The Earth before humans/ Indigenous Connections
	God (weebly.com)

	Monday, 18 July 2022
	B
	6
	1
	Why Your Character Determines Your Life And What To Do About It!
	Home (weebly.com); https://re12called.weebly.com/

	Thursday, 21 July 2022
	B
	9
	3
	 
	

	Wednesday, 27 July 2022
	A
	3
	3&4
	 
	

	Thursday, 28 July 2022
	A
	4
	2
	 
	

	Monday, 1 August 2022
	B
	6
	1
	 
	

	Thursday, 4 August 2022
	B
	9
	3
	 
	

	Wednesday, 10 August 2022
	A
	3
	3&4
	 
	

	Thursday, 11 August 2022
	A
	4
	2
	 
	

	Monday, 15 August 2022
	B
	6
	1
	 
	

	Thursday, 18 August 2022
	B
	9
	3
	 
	

	Wednesday, 24 August 2022
	A
	3
	3&4
	 
	

	Thursday, 25 August 2022
	A
	4
	2
	 
	

	Monday, 29 August 2022
	B
	6
	1
	 
	

	Thursday, 1 September 2022
	B
	9
	3
	 
	

	Wednesday, 7 September 2022
	A
	3
	3&4
	 
	

	Thursday, 8 September 2022
	A
	4
	2
	 
	

	Monday, 12 September 2022
	B
	6
	1
	 
	

	Thursday, 15 September 2022
	B
	9
	3
	 
	



